ROUTE - 20 (KIRTI NAGAR)
First Pick Up — 6:35 AM
Last Drop — 3:30 PM
Mobile No :9654357838

S. No. Bus Stoppage Pickup Time
1 G. Block (IDBI Bank) 6:35 AM
2 Kotak Mahindra Bank (E-Block) 6:36 AM
3 Gazal Jewellers F Block 6:37 AM
4 Gol Chakkar 6:40 AM
5 Mother Dairy A- Block 6:42 AM
6 Sony Showroom (Archie’s Gallery) 6:45 AM
7 Sheel Property /Chabra Property 6:47 AM
8 VLCC Institute Vishal Chowk (J Block) 6:48 AM
9 Opp. Aggarwal Sweets 6:49 AM
10 Mansarovar Garden Radhey Krishna Mandir 7:00 AM
11 BCD Chowk Mansravar Gdn 7:02 AM
12 Sanatan Mandir C Block 7:04 AM
13 Mayapuri Flyover 7:05 AM
14 Maya Enclave 7:10 AM
15 ITL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Guidelines to Parents:

1.

Note

Students availing the school transport are expdoteglach the bus stop at least five minutes before
arrival time of the bus.

The drivers are authorized to stop the buses atebgnated stops only.

Buses will not wait for the late comers at the stapd the students are supposed to board the buses
immediately after the school is over.

The parents are requested not to ask for any chartge bus routes or pick - up / drop points. If,
however, there is a change in their residence, sheuld make a request to the school authority mvhy
consider their request depending on the feasilofitghange in the existing system. Under no
circumstances requests for alternate routes otiaddi stops will be entertained.

Parents are expected to reach the Bus-stop wéiinenin the afternoon otherwise the child would be
brought back to the school and parents will havamaie their own arrangement to pick up their ward
from school. Parents are requested not to boardubend get into any argument with driver / helper
students / teacher-incharge. Any parent shouldlelaty the school bus, for any reason whatsoever.
Parents are requested not to board the bus amdtgetny argument with driver/helper/students/teach
incharge. Any parent should not delay the schos| far any reason whatsoever.

Due to unavoidable circumstances there may betiargof 5 to 10 minutes from the stipulated tiroe f
the buses to reach to the bus-stops.

At times due to some technical fault higher temppeeathe AC of the bus may not function up to the
satisfaction level in that case students are reduw adjust till the time the machine gets reghire

: For any transport related query/suggestion, kimdiye an email to the idtltransport2011@gmail.com




